Page 102
HFC/HFO
Functional description
HBSR-U-SSR2 is a level switch for the detection of HFC refrigerants.
Typically it is installed in/on the refrigerant vessels, pump separators,
economizers or heat exchanger.
The sensor is specially built to resist high pressure and
low temperatures.

Power supply 1 x LED (green)
Mechanical dimensions
Output Thread type Ordering code
Solid state relay - NO 3/4” NPT HBSR-U-SSR2/NO-2
Solid state relay - NO 3/4” BSPP HBSR-U-SSR2/NO-6
Solid state relay - NC 3/4” NPT HBSR-U-SSR2/NC-2
Solid state relay - NC 3/4” BSPP HBSR-U-SSR2/NC-6
Ordering codes
Position Specification Type Ordering code
1 Electronic parts NO HBSR-U-SSR2/NO-EL
NC HBSR-U-SSR2/NC-EL